
Help Support the Medicare Bill
Contact Senate Offices Today!
PLEASE EMAIL YOUR STATE’S SENATE STAFFER(s) IN SUPPORT OF INCLUSION 

OF PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS IN THE MEDICARE PROGRAM
Please note: If your senator is not listed, they are a current sponsor of S. 828.

Non Senate  
Co-Sponsor State Phone # Congressional Staffer Email

Michael 
Bennet

CO 202-224-5852 *Santiago Gonzalez  
(Sr. Policy Adviser–health) 
*Kevin Figueroa (LA) 
*Tara Jordan (LA) 
*James Whaley (LA)

santiago_gonzalez@bennet.senate.gov 
 
kevin_figueroa@bennet.senate.gov 
tara_jordan@bennet.senate.gov 
james_whaley@bennet.senate.gov

Marsha 
Blackburn

TN 202-224-3344 Chris Kelly (LA) chris_kelly@blackburn.senate.gov

Roy Blunt MO 202-224-5721 *Andrew Fisher (LA) 
*Paul Guaglianone (LA)

andrew_fisher@blunt.senate.gov  
paul_guaglianone@blunt.senate.gov 

Cory Booker NJ 202-224-3224 *Nadia Laniyan (Leg. Asst.) 
*Gloria Nunez (Leg. Aide)

nadia_laniyan@booker.senate.gov  
gloria_nunez@booker.senate.gov 

Mike Braun IN 202-224-4814 Audrey Arbogast (Leg. 
Asst.)

audrey_arbogast@braun.senate.gov

Richard Burr NC 202-224-3154 *Kelsey Byerly (Leg. Asst.) 
*Kelsey Griswold  
(Leg. Asst.) 
*Nick Halmrast (Leg. Asst.)

kelsey_byerly@burr.senate.gov  
kelsey_griswold@burr.senate.gov  
 
nick_halmrast@burr.senate.gov 

Maria Cantwell WA 202-224-3441 *Kevin Chang (Leg. Asst.) 
*Astor Tellman (Staff Asst/
Leg. Correspondent)

kevin_chang@cantwell.senate.gov 
astor_tellman@cantwell.senate.gov

Ben Cardin MD 202-224-4524 Martha Cramer (Health 
Policy Adviser)

martha_cramer@cardin.senate.gov

Bob Casey PA 202-224-6324 *Adam Fountaine  
(Leg. Asst.) 
*Joycelyn Pickens  
(Leg. Asst.)

adam_fountaine@casey.senate.gov 
 
joycelyn_pickens@casey.senate.gov

Bill Cassidy LA 202-224-5824 *Kevin Dawson (Health 
Policy Adviser) 
*Mary Moody (Health Policy 
Director) 
*Parker Reynolds (Health 
Policy Adviser)

kevin_dawson@cassidy.senate.gov 
mary_moody@cassidy.senate.gov 
parker_reynolds@cassidy.senate.gov

John Cornyn TX 202-224-2934 *Caitlin Wilson (Legislative 
Counsel) 
*Andrew Cooper (Leg. Asst.) 
*Alaura Ervin (Leg. Asst.) 
*Jacob Smith (Leg. Asst.)

caitlin_wilson@cornyn.senate.gov 
andrew_cooper@cornyn.senate.gov 
alaura_ervin@cornyn.senate.gov 
jacob_smith@cornyn.senate.gov

Tom Cotton AR 202-224-2353 Madison Erstine (Leg. Asst.) madison_erstine@cotton.senate.gov

Kevin Cramer ND 202-224-2043 Grace Bruno (Health Policy 
Adviser)

grace_bruno@cramer.senate.gov
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Mike Crapo ID 202-224-6142 Rebecca Alcorn (Senior 
Policy Adviser)

rebecca_alcorn@crapo.senate.gov

Ted Cruz TX 202-224-5922 Samara Brown (Leg. Asst.) samara_brown@cruz.senate.gov

Steve Daines MT 202-224-2651 Kirstin Liddell (Leg. 
Correspondent) 
Matthew May  (Leg. 
Correspondent) 
Connor McAllister  (Leg. 
Correspondent)

kirstin_liddell@daines.senate.gov 
 
matthew_may@daines.senate.gov 
 
connor_mcallister@daines.senate.gov

Tammy 
Duckworth

IL 202-224-2854 *Stephanie DeLuca  
(Leg. Asst.) 
*Jessica Liu (Leg. Aide)

stephanie_deluca@duckworth.senate.gov 
 
jessica_liu@duckworth.senate.gov

Dick Durbin IL 202-224-2152 *Max Kanner (Health Policy 
Advisor) 
*Jessica McNiece (Health 
Policy Director)

max_kanner@durbin.senate.gov 
 
jessica_mcniece@durbin.senate.gov

Deb Fischer NE 202-224-6551 Ted Sacasa (Leg. Asst.) eduardo_sacasa@fischer.senate.gov

Kirsten 
Gillibrand

NY 202-224-4451 Jasmine Palomares (Leg. 
Asst)

jasmin_palomares@gillibrand.senate.gov

Lindsey 
Graham

SC 202-224-5972 *Walker Truluck (Sr. Policy 
Adviser) 
*Ryan Mowrey (Leg. Aide)

walker_truluck@lgraham.senate.gov 
 
ryan_mowrey@lgraham.senate.gov

Bill Hagerty TN 202-224-4944 Natalie McIntyre (Leg. 
Director)

natalie_mcintyre@hagerty.senate.gov

Josh Hawley MO 202-224-6154 *Daniel Kishi (Domestic 
Policy Adviser) 
*Josh MacGregor  
(Leg. Asst.) 
*Vijay Menon (Leg. Asst.)

daniel_kishi@hawley.senate.gov 
 
joshua_macgregor@hawley.senate.gov 
 
vijay_menon@hawley.senate.gov

Martin Heinrich NM 202-224-5521 Claire Wengrod (Leg. Aide) claire_wengrod@heinrich.senate.gov

John 
Hickenlooper

CO 202-224-5941 Hannah Berner (Leg. Asst.) hannah_berner@hickenlooper.senate.gov

Mazie Hirono HI 202-224-6361 Artin Haghshenas  
(Leg. Asst.)

artin_haghshenas@hirono.senate.gov

John Hoeven ND 202-224-2551 Ty Kennedy (Leg. Asst.) ty_kennedy@hoeven.senate.gov

Cindy Hyde-
Smith

MS 202-224-5054 Cady Cooper (Leg. Asst.) cady_cooper@hydesmith.senate.gov

Jim Inhofe OK 202-224-4721 Alexandra Slocum 
 (Leg. Asst.)

alexandra_slocum@inhofe.senate.gov

Ron Johnson WI 202-224-5323 *Josh McLeod (Sr. Policy 
Adviser) 
*Julia Mikota (Legislative 
Counsel) 
*Peter Spectre (Leg. Aide/
Systems Admin)

josh_mcleod@ronjohnson.senate.gov 
 
julia_mikota@ronjohnson.senate.gov 
 
peter_spectre@ronjohnson.senate.gov

John Neely 
Kennedy

LA 202-224-4623 Hannah Cornwell (Leg. 
Asst.)

hannah_cornwell@kennedy.senate.gov
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Amy Klobuchar MN 202-224-3244 Ruth McDonald (Sr. Policy 
Adviser)

ruth_mcdonald@klobuchar.senate.gov

James 
Lankford

OK 202-224-5754 Cambridge Neal (Leg. Asst.) cambridge_neal@lankford.senate.gov

Mike Lee UT 202-224-5444 *Sam Crofts (Leg. Asst.) 
*Cole LaCroix (Leg. Asst.) 
*Chris Medrano (Leg. Asst.)

sam_crofts@lee.senate.gov 
cole_lacroix@lee.senate.gov 
chris_medrano@lee.senate.gov

Ben Ray Lujan NM 202-224-6621 Calli Shapiro (Health Leg. 
Counsel)

calli_shapiro@lujan.senate.gov

Cynthia 
Lummis

WY 202-224-3424 Kaite Krell (Leg. Aide) kaite_krell@lummis.senate.gov

Joe Manchin WV 202-224-3954 Audrey Smith (Sr. Policy 
Adviser)

audrey_smith@manchin.senate.gov

Ed Markey MA 202-224-2742 Tara Wilson (Leg. Asst.) tara_wilson@markey.senate.gov

Roger Marshall KS 202-224-4774 Charlotte Pineda (Health 
Policy Director)

charlotte_pineda@marshall.senate.gov

Mitch 
McConnell

KY 202-224-2541 Amy Nabozny (Leg. Asst.) amy_nabozny@mcconnell.senate.gov

Bob Menendez NJ 202-224-4744 Swarna Valurupalli  
(Sr. Counsel)

swarna_vallurupalli@menendez.senate.
gov

Jerry Moran KS 202-224-6521 Christiana Reasor (Leg. 
Asst.)

christiana_reasor@moran.senate.gov

Patty Murray WA 202-224-2621 *Amanda Wyma-Bradley 
(Leg. Asst.) 
*Sara Zaheer (Leg. Asst.)

amanda_wyma-bradley@murray.senate.
gov 
sara_zaheer@murray.senate.gov

Alex Padilla CA 202-224-3553 Lorenzo Rubalcava (Health 
Policy Adviser)

lorenzo_rubalcava@padilla.senate.gov

Rand Paul KY 202-224-4343 Zach Bennett (Leg. Counsel) zach_bennett@paul.senate.gov

Rob Portman OH 202-224-3353 James Longley (Leg. Asst.) james_longley@portman.senate.gov

Jack Reed RI 202-224-4642 *Jill Boland (Sr. Policy 
Advisor) 
*Jackie Miech (Leg. Asst.)

jill_boland@reed.senate.gov 
 
jackie_miech@reed.senate.gov

Jim Risch ID 202-224-2752 Jocelyn Francis (Sr. Leg. 
Asst.)

jocelyn_francis@risch.senate.gov

Mitt Romney UT 202-2245251 Jess Pavel (Leg. Asst) jess_pavel@romney.senate.gov

Mike Rounds SD 202-224-5842 Liam MacDonald (Leg. 
Asst.)

liam_macdonald@rounds.senate.gov

Marco Rubio FL 202-224-3041 *Will Green (Leg. Asst.) 
*James Hitchcock  
(Leg. Asst.) 
*Caleb Seibert (Leg. Asst.) 
*Connor Tomlinson  
(Leg. Asst.)

will_green@rubio.senate.gov 
james_hitchcock@rubio.senate.gov 
 
caleb_seibert@rubio.senate.gov 
connor_tomlinson@rubio.senate.gov 

Ben Sasse NE 202-224-4224 Ray Sass, Chief of Staff Raymond_sass@sasse.senate.gov

Brian Schatz HI 202-224-3934 Gabrielle Schechter (Health 
Policy Adviser)

gabrielle_schechter@schatz.senate.gov

Chuck 
Schumer

NY 202-224-6542 Matt Fuentes (Leg. Asst.) matthew_fuentes@schumer.senate.gov
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Rick Scott FL 202-224-5274 *Jared Honts (Leg. Aide) 
*Thomas Power (Sr. Policy 
Adviser)

jared_honts@rickscott.senate.gov 
thomas_power@rickscott.senate.gov

Tim Scott SC 202-224-6121 Shayne Woods (Leg. Asst.) shayne_woods@scott.senate.gov

Richard Shelby AL 202-224-5744 Maggie McPherson 
 (Leg. Asst.)

maggie_mcpherson@shelby.senate.gov

Dan Sullivan AK 202-224-3004 Sara Berkemeier Bell  
(Policy Advisor)

sara_berkemeier-bell@sullivan.senate.gov

John Thune SD 202-224-2321 Danielle Janowski (Health 
Policy Director)

danielle_janowski@thune.senate.gov

Thom Tillis NC 202-224-6342 Andrew Nam (Leg. Asst.) andrew_nam@tillis.senate.gov

Pat Toomey PA 202-224-4254 *Mike Weiss (Health Leg. 
Asst.) 
*Katherine Huiskes  
(Leg. Correspondent)

mike_weiss@toomey.senate.gov 
katherine_huiskes@toomey.senate.gov

Tommy 
Tuberville

AL 202-224-4124 *Mary Blanche Hankey 
(Chief Counsel/ 
Policy Adviser) 
*Emily McBride (Leg. Asst.)

maryblanche_hankey@tuberville.senate.
gov 
 
emily_mcbride@tuberville.senate.gov

Mark Warner VA 202-224-2023 Colleen Nguyen (Sr. Adviser, 
Health Policy)

colleen_nguyen@warner.senate.gov

Sheldon 
Whitehouse

RI 202-224-2921 *Sonja Breda (Leg. 
Correspondent) 
*Rachel Fybel (Leg. Asst.)

sonja_breda@whitehouse.senate.gov 
 
rachel_fybel@whitehouse.senate.gov

Roger Wicker MS 202-224-6253 *Chloe Cantor (Leg. Asst.) 
*Anderson Helton 
 (Leg. Asst.) 
*Mallie Imbler (Leg. Asst.) 
*Sally Thompson 
(Leg. Asst.) 
*Daniel Tillson (Leg. Asst.)

chloe_cantor@wicker.senate.gov 
 
anderson_helton@wicker.senate.gov 
mallie_imbler@wicker.senate.gov 
sally_thompson@wicker.senate.gov 
 
daniel_tillson@wicker.senate.gov

Ron Wyden OR 202-224-5244 Kevin Wu (Domestic Policy 
Adviser)

kevin_wu@wyden.senate.gov

Todd Young IN 202-224-5623 Beth Nelson (Health Policy 
Director)

beth_nelson@young.senate.gov

Thank you for your support. If you have questions, you may reach us by calling:

		  National Board for Certified Counselors
			   •  336-547-0607
			   •  govtaffairs@nbcc.org
		  American Counseling Association
			   •  800-347-6647 
			   •  advocacy@counseling.org 
		  American Mental Health Counselors Association
			   •  703-548-6002
			   •  advocacy@amhca.org
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